
Sl. No.
Tender Page 

No.
Clause/ Para/ Section Description

1 11 of 104 IFB Clause No. 7.4
Availability of Tender Document on e-tendering website From 20.05.2024 to 

10.06.2024
Amendment

2 11 of 104 IFB Clause No. 7.6

Bid Submission Date and Time

10.06.2024 till 1430 HRS. IST, on tendering website 

https://petroleum.ewizard.in

Amendment

3 11 of 104 IFB Clause No. 7.7

Un-priced bid opening Date and Time

10.06.2024 at 1500 HRS. IST at IGL, on e-tendering website 

https://petroleum.ewizard.in

Amendment

1 164 of 208 FORM-A

FORM - A

CHECK LIST - TECHNICAL

d) A certificate from reputed international inspection agency (i.e. CEIL/ Lloyds/ BV/ 

DNV/ TUV/ ABS/ Moody/ AIBVincotte) is enclosed in ‘Form-A’ for proposed pipe 

mill, certifying that the proposed mill has the capability to produce linepipes 

complying technical requirements specified in the bid document.

Amendment

2 123 of 208

DOC NO: VCS-SS-PP-

2003

Rev No : 04

ANNEXURE-I

LIST OF ACCEPTABLE COMBINATIONS OF COATING MATERIALS
Amendment

04.07.2024 at 1500 HRS. IST, on e-tendering website 

https://petroleum.ewizard.in

TECHNICAL

Note: All other Term & Considtions of the Tender shall remain unchanged

COMMERCIAL

Amendment/ Addition/ Modification/ Deletion

CORRIGENDUM #4

TENDER FOR PROCUREMENT OF 229 KM STEEL LINEPIPE TO MEET

PROJECTS REQUIREMENT FOR ALL GAs OF IGL

TENDER NO. IGL/ET2/CP/CP17996

VCS REFRENCE NO. VCS/C&P/17028/PC/CS PIPE/17

Owner: Indraprastha Gas Ltd.

Consultant: VCS Quality Services Pvt. Ltd.

Date: 24.06.2024

Refer Annexure-3

Refer Annexure-3

From 20.05.2024 to 04.07.2024

04.07.2024 till 1430 HRS. IST, on e-tendering website 

https://petroleum.ewizard.in


